Urner Veteranenschiessen 2025

Rangliste Veteranenstich 50 m

Rang Nachname
1 Schuler

2 Schuler

3 Gander

4 Ziegler

5 Gamma

6 Tresch

7 Planzer

8 Gisler

9 Bass

10 Indergand
11 Herger
12 Gisler

13 Odermatt
14 Frei

15 Bartschi
16 Heule

17 Zimmermann
18 Bartschi
19 Vetter

20 Jans

Freitag, 22. August 2025

Vorname

Hanspeter
Margrith
Bernhard
Thomas
Stefan
Monica
Peter
Kaspar
Corsin
Ambros
Anton
Albin
Ruth
Alois
Peter
Jarg
René
Maja

Urs

Paul

Jahrgang

1963
1961
1963
1960
1963
1960
1958
1952
1961
1965
1944
1952
1948
1937
1956
1944
1959
1956
1962
1951

Verein

Amsteg-Erstfeld SG
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Seedorf SG

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Amsteg-Erstfeld SG
Blirglen SG

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Silenen SG

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PC Andermatt

PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
PS Altdorf-Erstfeld
Spiringen SG
Amsteg-Erstfeld SG

Kat.

T o

o T o

Pkt.

470
432
428
425
411
405
395
391
391
387
381
376
369
350
339
331
329
306
260
198
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